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AGENDA

January 28, 2011

8:30 -8:40 Welcome and Call to Order

8:40- 9:15

9:15- 9:45

9:45-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-1:15

1:15-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00

Edward Sondik, Ph.D., Director, NCHS
Lynn Blewett, Ph.D, BSC Chair

NCHS Update
Edward Sondik, Ph.D.

Addressing Provisions of the Affordable Care Act on the 2011 National Health
Interview Survey
Robin A. Cohen, Ph.D. Statistician, DHIS
Launch of Health Indicators Warehouse and Governance
Amy Bernstein, Sc.D., Chief, Analytic Studies Branch, Jim Craver, M.A.A.,
Public Health Analyst, and Linda Bilheimer, Director, OAE
Break
Survey Cost Savings Task Forces: U.S. Census Bureau Data Collection Cost Savings
Operations in Federal Agency Sponsored Demographic Surveys
Barbara O’'Hare, Census Bureau

Lunch

Health U.S.: Death and Dying
Amy Bernstein, Sc.D., Chief, Analytic Studies Branch, OAE

Vital Statistics Update

ICD-11: Why, What, When, How?
Robert N. Anderson, Ph.D., Chief, Mortality Statistics Branch, DVS

A New Model Law for Vital Statistics
Julia Kowaleski, Statistician, DVS

Program Review Plans
Lynn Blewett, Ph.D. and Virginia S. Cain, Ph.D., BSC Executive Secretary

Public Comment

Adjourn



