## Board of Scientific Counselors National Center for Health Statistics Centers for Disease Control and Prevention

January 28, 2011 NCHS Auditorium 3311 Toledo Rd. Hyattsville, MD 20782

## **AGENDA**

AGENDA January 28, 2011	
8:30 -8:40 W	Velcome and Call to Order Edward Sondik, Ph.D., Director, NCHS Lynn Blewett, Ph.D, BSC Chair
8:40- 9:15	NCHS Update  Edward Sondik, Ph.D.
9:15- 9:45	Addressing Provisions of the Affordable Care Act on the 2011 National Health Interview Survey  Robin A. Cohen, Ph.D. Statistician, DHIS
9:45-10:45	Launch of Health Indicators Warehouse and Governance  Amy Bernstein, Sc.D., Chief, Analytic Studies Branch, Jim Craver, M.A.A.,  Public Health Analyst, and Linda Bilheimer, Director, OAE
10:45-11:00	Break
11:00-12:00	Survey Cost Savings Task Forces: U.S. Census Bureau Data Collection Cost Savings Operations in Federal Agency Sponsored Demographic Surveys Barbara O'Hare, Census Bureau
12:00-12:45	Lunch
12:45 -1:15	Health U.S.: Death and Dying  Amy Bernstein, Sc.D., Chief, Analytic Studies Branch, OAE
1:15-2:15	Vital Statistics Update
	ICD-11: Why, What, When, How? Robert N. Anderson, Ph.D., Chief, Mortality Statistics Branch, DVS
	A New Model Law for Vital Statistics  Julia Kowaleski, Statistician, DVS
2:15-2:45	Program Review Plans Lynn Blewett, Ph.D. and Virginia S. Cain, Ph.D., BSC Executive Secretary
2:45-3:00	Public Comment
3:00	Adjourn